Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What does UNCTAD stand for.

Who invented telephone.

Which of the following helps to reduce spelling errors in a document being typed.

Aung San Suu Kyi, a political leader and a Nobel peace laureate belong to.

Formosa it the old name of.

Which Tribe of Quraish Hazrat Umer R.A belonged to.

Fill in the blank "You should refrain hurting her feelings."

A box of chocolate bar costs Rs. 32 and there are 16 bars to one box. What is the price for
one chocolate bar.

The age of a tree can be known from its

Bani Israel was the nation on whom Allah's favors were showered to the greatest extent,
including Mann-o-Salva, Bani Israel was the nation of.

Which of the following cities is not on the pacific coast.

"No person shall be deprived of life or liberty saves in accordance with law" is provided for in
Article of the 1973 constitution.

'To flex ones muscles' means to.

Tackwondo is a popular form of martial arts.From which country did Tackwondo originate

Answers Choice

A. UN Conference on Trade and
Development

B. UN conference on Tariff and
Development

C. UN Cooperation on Trade and
Development

D. UN Chambers for trade and
Development

. Graham Bell

. Robert koch

. Newton

. None of these

. Auto Format
. Auto Correct
Smart Tags

Auto Text

Myammar
Nepal
Sir Lanka
China

Cambodia
. Rhodesia
Taiwan
Bangkok

Bani Hasham
Banu Umayyah
Banu Addi
None of these

To
From
Over
of

Rs.2
Rs.1.8
Rs.1.50
Rs.1.35

. Height

. Number of fruits

. Number of leaves

. Rings on cross section of the
trunk

oW DOWP D0OWP DOEP OUOEP» U0Wr 0D0WP» OU0WE

>

. Hazrat Isa A.S

. Hazrat Yagoob A.S.
. Hazrat Musa A.S

. Hazrat Yahya A.S

. Taipei

. Shanghal

. San Francisco
. New York

= © 00~

0
. Show interest

B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B. Punish

C. Show weakness
D. Show strength

. Japan

. China

C. Korea

D. Malaysia

W >



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Which of the following is the correct sentences.

What is the opposite of UTOPIA?

Which of the following diseases have been eradicated in Pakistan

Synonym of "Anonymous" is

Which mountain peak is called Killer Mountain.

The area line between river Beas and the Ravi is called.

The British Government announced the annulment of Partition of Bengal in

The Plural of sheep is

The federally Administered Tribal Areas are regulated under the FCR What does FCR stand
for.

Anemometer is an instrument to measure.

Martin Luther was a

The founder of Algebra was

Which is the largest road Tunnel in the World.

Which is the wisest bird in European countries

Headquarter of World Economic Forum is situated to.

Great Sandy desert is situated in.

>

oo

o w>

oOw» UOW

DOW> TDOWPH UOwP OWPFr UOwWP UOWP owr» OoOwP

oW UOw

. She was dressed with black

. She was dressed for black
. She was dressed of black

. Conceptual
. Nebulous
Ancient

. Diphtheria
Chicken pox
Measles

. Gracious

. Foreigner
. Friendly

. Rakaposhi

Mount Everest
Dhaulagiri

Chaj Doab

. Rachna Doab

. Saharwal Doab
1910

1912
1913

Sheeps
Sheepes
. Sheeves

FATA Crimes REgulation

. Frontier Constabulary Rules
. FATA constitutional Rules

. Elctricity
Magnetic power

. Recording the graph

. Great Leader of France
. Father of English poetry

. All of the above

. Umar Khayyamn
Lao-Tzu
Abu Yousaf

Rokko
. Apenine
. Gotthard

Eagle
Parrot
. Sparrow

. Davos

A
B. Washington
D

. France

A. South Africa
B. Chad

D

. China



