

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What does UNCTAD stand for.	A. UN Conference on Trade and Development B. UN conference on Tariff and Development C. UN Cooperation on Trade and Development D. UN Chambers for trade and Development
2	Who invented telephone.	A. Graham Bell B. Robert koch C. Newton D. None of these
3	Which of the following helps to reduce spelling errors in a document being typed.	A. Auto Format B. Auto Correct C. Smart Tags D. Auto Text
4	Aung San Suu Kyi, a political leader and a Nobel peace laureate belong to.	A. Myammar B. Nepal C. Sir Lanka D. China
5	Formosa it the old name of.	A. Cambodia B. Rhodesia C. Taiwan D. Bangkok
6	Which Tribe of Quraish Hazrat Umer R.A belonged to.	A. Bani Hasham B. Banu Umayyah C. Banu Addi D. None of these
7	Fill in the blank "You should refrain hurting her feelings."	A. To B. From C. Over D. Of
8	A box of chocolate bar costs Rs. 32 and there are 16 bars to one box. What is the price for one chocolate bar.	A. Rs.2 B. Rs.1.8 C. Rs.1.50 D. Rs.1.35
9	The age of a tree can be known from its	A. Height B. Number of fruits C. Number of leaves D. Rings on cross section of the trunk
10	Bani Israel was the nation on whom Allah's favors were showered to the greatest extent, including Mann-o-Salva, Bani Israel was the nation of.	A. Hazrat Isa A.S B. Hazrat Yaqoob A.S. C. Hazrat Musa A.S D. Hazrat Yahya A.S
11	Which of the following cities is not on the pacific coast.	A. Taipei B. Shanghal C. San Francisco D. New York
12	"No person shall be deprived of life or liberty saves in accordance with law" is provided for in Article of the 1973 constitution.	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
13	'To flex ones muscles' means to.	A. Show interest B. Punish C. Show weakness D. Show strength
14	Tackwondo is a popular form of martial arts.From which country did Tackwondo originate	A. Japan B. China C. Korea D. Malaysia

15	Which of the following is the correct sentences.	A. She was dressed with black B. She was dressed in black C. She was dressed for black D. She was dressed of black
16	What is the opposite of UTOPIA?	A. Reality B. Conceptual C. Nebulous D. Ancient
17	Which of the following diseases have been eradicated in Pakistan	A. Diphtheria B. Chicken pox C. Measles D. small pox
18	Synonym of "Anonymous" is	A. Gracious B. Nameless C. Foreigner D. Friendly
19	Which mountain peak is called Killer Mountain.	A. Rakaposhi B. Mount Everest C. Dhaulagiri D. Nanga Parbat
20	The area line between river Beas and the Ravi is called.	A. Chaj Doab B. Rachna Doab C. Bari doab D. Saharwal Doab
21	The British Government announced the annulment of Partition of Bengal in	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
22	The Plural of sheep is	A. Sheeps B. Sheepes C. Sheeves D. Sheep
23	The federally Administered Tribal Areas are regulated under the FCR What does FCR stand for.	A. FATA Crimes REgulation B. Frontier Crime Regulations C. Frontier Constabulary Rules D. FATA constitutional Rules
24	Anemometer is an instrument to measure.	A. Elctricity B. Magnetic power C. Velocity of wind D. Recording the graph
25	Martin Luther was a	A. Great Leader of France B. Father of English poetry C. Founder of Protestant sect D. All of the above
26	The founder of Algebra was	A. Al-Khwarizmi B. Umar Khayyamn C. Lao-Tzu D. Abu Yousaf
27	Which is the largest road Tunnel in the World.	A. Rokko B. Apenine C. Gotthard D. Laerdal Tunnel
28	Which is the wisest bird in European countries	A. Eagle B. Parrot C. Sparrow D. Owl
29	Headquarter of World Economic Forum is situated to.	A. Davos B. Washington C. Geneva D. France
30	Great Sandy desert is situated in.	A. South Africa B. Chad C. Austrailia D. China